68th U.S. Junior Amateur - Qualifying
Bowling Green Country Club

Starter's List

NOTE: THIS IS A CENTRAL TIME ZONE

Round: 1 - 06/22/2015

Tee

1

Time
7:30 am

7:40 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:10 am

8:20 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

Name

Andrew Hinkebein, Louisville, KY
Asher Corne, Newburgh, IN
Chase Landrum, Glasgow, KY

Christian Tooley, Roundhill, Kentucky
Dawson McDaniel, Bowling Green, KY
Nick Washle, Louisville, KY

Caleb Jensen, Woodstock, GA
Jacob Bayer, Lawrenceville, GA
Quinn Eaton, Benton, KY

C.J. Jones, Bowling Green, KY
Corey Teaford, Santa Claus, IN
Ethan Berling, Union, KY

Clay Amlung, Louisville, KY
Davis Armstrong, Brentwood, TN
Robbie Keyes, Louisville, Kentucky

CM Mixon, Bowling Green, KY
John Hamn, Decatur, AL
Steven Bagwell, Maryville, TN

Andrew Lafferty, Milton, GA
Drew Kiehl, Louisville, KY
Kyle Cottam, Knoxville, TN

Allen Hamilton, Louisville, KY
Cecil Wegener, Ridgeland, MS
Tristan Wheeler, Bowling Green, KY

Tee

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Time
7:30 am

7:40 am

7:50 am

8:00 am

8:10 am

8:20 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

Name

Jackson Berryman, Bowling Green, KY
Oliver Whatley, Potomac, MD

Zach Norris, McKee, Ky

Billy Cason, Owensboro, KY
Brock Ochsenreiter, Nashvilie, TN
Cooper Collins, Lexington, Kentucky

Brian Clark, Knoxville, TN
Nicholas Beiers, Lexington, SC
Zach Miller, Richmond, Ky

Christopher Saad, Lexington, KY
Cole Manion, Clarkson, KY
Luke Gover, Somerset, KY

Fitz Woodrow, Charlottesville, VA
Phillippe Urreiztieta, Wellington, FL
Timothy Morton, Florence, AL

Erik Edwards, Louisville, Ky
Mason Lenhart, Prospect, KY
Robby Evans, Flower Mound, TX

Billy Basham, Louisville, KY
Christopher Agro, Bowling Green, KY
Elliott Berling, Union, KY

Carter Skipworth, Richmond, KY
Dan Erickson, Whittier, CA
William Giesler, Jasper, IN

THIS IS A ONE DAY 36-HOLE QUALIFIER

SECOND ROUND TEE TIMES WILL BEGIN
AT 12:30pm CENTRAL STANDARD TIME

ON MONDAY, JUNE 22,

2015,



2015 USGA Junior Qualifying
Monday, June 22, 2015

Bowling Green Country Club
Bowling Green, KY

PLAYER INFORMATION

Practice Round

You MUST call the golf course in advance to schedule a tee time for your practice round, There is NO charge
for the green fee, but if you choose to use a golf cart for the practice round, there will be a charge. Please
contact Bowling Green Country Club to schedule your practice round — (270) 842-4581,

Directions

From Nashville: take I-65 North, travel to Exit 28 (Corvette Plant exit), Once you come off the exit, go straight
but stay in the left lane (road will fork at the top of another overpass). You are now on Louisville Road. Once
you are on Louisville Road, go to the 3rd red light and turn right onto Riverview Avenue. Travel this road for
approximately one mile and Bowling Green Country Club is on your left,

From Louisville: take I-65 South, travel to Exit 28 (Corvette Plant exit). Once you come off the exit, go straight
but stay in the left lane (road will fork at the top of another overpass). You are now on Louisville Road, Once
you are on Louisville Road, go to the 3rd red light and turn right onto Riverview Avenue, Travel this road for
approximately one mile and Bowling Green Country Club is on your left,

Hotels

Courtyard by Marriott Drury Inn Hampton Inn

1010 Wilkinson Trace 3250 Scottsville Road 233 Three Springs Road
Bowling Green Bowling Green Bowling Green
270-783-8569 270-842-7100 270-842-4100

Holiday Inn *All hotels are located off I-65 Exit 22 (Scottsville Road)

University Plaza

1021 Wilkinson Trace
Bowling Green
270-745-0088

If you have any question regarding the qualifying or question about Bowling Green, please contact Brandon

Neal at the following: 270-535-2892,

All times are Central Daylight Time

This event is a one-day, 36-hole gualifier.



